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Stagione 2022/2023
Comunicato n. 19 del 21/04/2023
CAT. 2010 A9 C.S. TALAMONTI
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1. Risultati ufficiali
Si trascrivono qui di seguito i risultati ufficiali delle gare disputate dal 13/04/2023 al 17/04/2023.

SUPERCOPPA OPES

CASERTA ACADEMY - BLUE DEVILS CASERTA 1-5
DE LUCIA ACADEMY - CALATIA MADDALONI 2-2
COPPA OPES

FUT. CASTEL MORRONE BLU - POL. SANNICOLESE 1-5
FUT. CASTEL MORRONE ROSSO - JUVE SAN PRISCO 0-3

2. Prossima giornata

SUPERCOPPA OPES

CALATIA MADDALONI - BLUE DEVILS CASERTA 23/04/2023 10:40 CENTRO SPORTIVO TALAMONTI
COPPA OPES
JUVE SAN PRISCO - POL. SANNICOLESE 23/04/2023 08:50 CENTRO SPORTIVO TALAMONTI
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3. Classifica

REGULAR SEASON

Squadre Pt G \ P F S
1. CALATIA MADDALONI 33 | 14 | 11 3 59|13
2. BLUE DEVILS CASERTA 29|14 | 9 3 |50 13
3. CASERTA ACADEMY 20|14 | 9 3 |38 |18
4. DE LUCIA ACADEMY 20|14 | 6 6 | 25| 24
5. JUVE SAN PRISCO 19146 7 [ 41| aa
6. POL. SANNICOLESE 14 [ 14 | 4 8 | 23|20
7. FUT. CASTEL MORRONE BLU 9 |14 3 11 9 | es
8. FUT. CASTEL MORRONE ROSSO 1 (14| o0 13 11|74
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4.

Classifica Marcatori

REGULAR SEASON

SUPERCOPPA OPES

Giocatori

Giocatori

1.

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Di Ciccio Cristian (CALATIA MADDALONI)

. Mohamed Aziz Saibi (CALATIA MADDALONI)
. MELONE DOMENICO (BLUE DEVILS CASERTA)
. Ragozzino Salvatore (JUVE SAN PRISCO)

COLELLA GIOVANNI (JUVE SAN PRISCO)

. SAIANO GIOVANNI (DE LUCIA ACADEMY)
. Elefante Aniello (CALATIA MADDALONI)
. GRAZIANO FRANCESCO PIO (BLUE DEVILS CASERTA)

. Abbate Matteo (JUVE SAN PRISCO)

DAMIANO CRISTIAN (CASERTA ACADEMY)
Moschetti Antonio (POL. SANNICOLESE)

Ricciardi Luigi (JUVE SAN PRISCO)

DI CATERINO GIUSEPPE (CASERTA ACADEMY)
Di Nola Luigi (POL. SANNICOLESE)

OLIVIERO ANTONIO (POL. SANNICOLESE)

22

14

12

10

1. MELONE DOMENICO (BLUE DEVILS CASERTA)
2. Di Ciccio Cristian (CALATIA MADDALONI)

. DI GENNARO LUIGI (BLUE DEVILS CASERTA)

. D'AMICO MARTINO (BLUE DEVILS CASERTA)

. SAIANO GIOVANNI (DE LUCIA ACADEMY)

. BASILE DOMENICO (DE LUCIA ACADEMY)

. POPOLO MATTEO (CASERTA ACADEMY)

. FIORILLO STEFANO (CASERTA ACADEMY)
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. DI CATERINO GIUSEPPE (CASERTA ACADEMY)

COPPA OPES

Giocatori

1.

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

ALDEGHIARI GIANLUCA (JUVE SAN PRISCO)

Ragozzino Salvatore (JUVE SAN PRISCO)

. CASELLA GIOVANNI (POL. SANNICOLESE)
. COLELLA GIOVANNI (JUVE SAN PRISCO)

PETRICCIONE LUIGI (FUT. CASTEL MORRONE BLU)

. IODICE RAFFAELE (POL. SANNICOLESE)
. GALLUCCI ... (POL. SANNICOLESE)

. RAFFONE DANIELE (POL. SANNICOLESE)
. Migliore Luca (POL. SANNICOLESE)

* Vedi delibera

Il Presidente
Antonini Gianluigi
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